1
SS.FDAH.2.2025
UPE HOSES
2
SS.FDAH.2.2025
Contents
UPE...................................................................................................................................................... 1
UPE Core Wire Helix Cloth..................................................................................................................................................3

Outer surface: smooth, blue, cloth finish. Abrasion, age-
ing and ozone resistant
Standard: ISO 1307 for dimensional tolerances
Temperature range: -35°C / +100°C ( -31°F / +212°F )
Norm : ISO 1307 for dimensional tolerances
UGB.PUPE Core Wire Helix Cloth
Product
Number
ø I.D
Ins. diameter
ø O.D.
Outs. Diameter
Working
Pressure Burst Pressure Appr. Weight Vacuum Bending Radius
(mm.) (in.) (mm.) (in.) (Bar) (PSI) (Bar) (PSI) (kg/mt) (lbs/ft) % (mm) (in)
UGB.P-1500 38 1,50 51 2,00 16 250 48 750 1,34 0,90 0,9 240 9,45
UGB.P-1970 50 1,97 64 2,52 16 250 48 750 1,84 1,23 0,9 330 12,99
UGB.P-2000 51 2,00 64 2,52 16 250 48 750 1,72 1,15 0,9 330 12,99
UGB.P-2500 63,5 2,50 81 3,19 16 250 48 750 3,06 2,05 0,9 415 16,34
UGB.P-2560 65 2,56 81 3,19 16 250 48 750 2,92 1,96 0,9 415 16,34
UGB.P-2950 75 2,95 93 3,66 16 250 48 750 3,70 2,48 0,9 500 19,69
UGB.P-3000 76 3,00 93 3,66 16 250 48 750 3,50 2,35 0,9 500 19,69
UGB.P-3940 100 3,94 119 4,69 16 250 48 750 5,12 3,43 0,9 675 26,57
UGB.P-4000 102 4,00 119 4,69 16 250 48 750 4,78 3,20 0,9 675 26,57
4
SS.FDAH.2.2025
Extra flexible suction and delivery hose suitable for distilled
and distillation by-products with alcohol concentration up to

to clean, glossy. Abrasion, ageing, ozone, oil and chemical
resistant
Standard: ISO 1307 for dimensional tolerances
Temperature range:  -35°C / +100°C ( -31°F / +212°F )
Norm: ISO 1307 for dimensional tolerances
UGGCUPE Core Wire Helix Corrugated Cover
Product
Number
ø I.D
Ins. diameter
ø O.D.
Outs. Diameter
Working
Pressure Burst Pressure Appr. Weight Vacuum Bending Radius
(mm.) (in.) (mm.) (in.) (Bar) (PSI) (Bar) (PSI) (kg/mt) (lbs/ft) % (mm) (in)
UGGC-1000 25 1,00 37 1,46 10 150 30 450 0,80 0,54 0,9 100 3,94
UGGC-1500 38 1,50 50 1,97 10 150 30 450 1,14 0,76 0,9 150 5,91
UGGC-2000 51 2,00 65 2,56 10 150 30 450 1,81 1,21 0,9 200 7,87
UGGC-2500 63,5 2,50 77,5 3,05 10 150 30 450 2,19 1,47 0,9 260 10,24
UGGC-3000 76 3,00 91 3,58 10 150 30 450 2,81 1,88 0,9 350 13,78
UGGC-4000 102 4,00 117 4,61 10 150 30 450 3,67 2,46 0,9 500 19,69
SPECIFICATIONS
5
SS.FDAH.2.2025
Extra flexible suction and delivery hose suitable for distilled

Standard: ISO 1307 for dimensional tolerances
Temperature range:
-35°C / +100°C ( -31°F / +212°F )
Norm : ISO 1307 for dimensional tolerances
UGBUPE Core Wire Helix NR Cover
Product
Number
ø I.D
Ins. diameter
ø O.D.
Outs. Diameter
Working
Pressure Burst Pressure Appr. Weight Vacuum Bending Radius
(mm.) (in.) (mm.) (in.) (Bar) (PSI) (Bar) (PSI) (kg/mt) (lbs/ft) % (mm) (in)
UGB-0750 19 0,75 30 1,18 10 150 30 450 0,53 0,36 0,9 50 1,97
UGB-1000 25 1,00 36 1,42 10 150 30 450 0,66 0,44 0,9 70 2,76
UGB-1250 32 1,25 44 1,73 10 150 30 450 1,00 0,67 0,9 100 3,94
UGB-1500 38 1,50 51 2,01 10 150 30 450 1,20 0,81 0,9 130 5,12
UGB-2000 51 2,00 64 2,52 10 150 30 450 1,56 1,05 0,9 190 7,48
UGB-2500 63,5 2,50 77,5 3,05 10 150 30 450 2,33 1,57 0,9 240 9,45
UGB-2760 70 2,76 84 3,31 10 150 30 450 2,53 1,70 0,9 290 11,42
UGB-3000 76 3,00 90 3,54 10 150 30 450 2,73 1,83 0,9 300 11,81
UGB-3500 89 3,50 103 4,06 10 150 30 450 3,14 2,11 0,9 360 14,17
6
SS.FDAH.2.2025
Product
Number
ø I.D
Ins. diameter
ø O.D.
Outs. Diameter
Working
Pressure
P.L.N.E.
No bursting Pres. Bend Radius Vacuum
(mm.) (in.) (mm.) (in.) (Bar) (PSI) (Bar) (PSI) (mm.) (in.) (Bar) (PSI)
FLX-2500 1.00 25.0 1.42 36.0 10 145 30 435 139 5.49 0.90 13
FLX-3200 1.26 32.0 1.70 43.0 10 145 30 435 178 7.04 0.90 13
FLX-3800 1.50 38.0 1.93 49.0 10 145 30 435 211 8.33 0.90 13
FLX-5100 2.00 51.0 2.48 63.0 10 145 30 435 305 12.0 0.90 13
FLX-6350 2.50 63.5 3.01 76.5 10 145 30 435 350 13.8 0.90 13
FLX-7600 3.00 76.0 3.51 89.0 10 145 30 435 360 14.2 0.90 13
The above information is given for ambient temperature (200C) and may vary according to working conditions.
*WP: Working pressure / *BP: Bursting pressure / Dimension tolerance: ± 0.02 inch
SPECIFICATIONS
Inner Bore: UPE translucent film

Norm: EN 12115
Product
Number
I.D
Ins. diameter
O.D.
Outs. Diameter
Working
Pressure
Bending
Radius
Burst
Pressure Vacuum Appr. weight
(mm.) (in.) (mm.) (in.) (Bar) (PSI) (mm.) (in.) (Bar) (PSI) (Bar) (PSI) (kg/mt) (lbs/ft)
TCUPCL-0750 19.0 0.75 31.0 1.22 16 250 115 4.53 64 1000 0.9 13 0.75 0.50
TCUPCL-1000 25.0 1.00 37.0 1.46 16 250 155 6.10 64 1000 0.9 13 0.92 0.62
TCUPCL-1250 32.0 1.25 44.0 1.73 16 250 200 7.87 64 1000 0.9 13 1.10 0.74
TCUPCL-1500 38.0 1.50 51.0 2.00 16 250 240 9.45 64 1000 0.9 13 1.39 0.93
TCUPCL-1970 50.0 1.97 66.0 2.60 16 250 330 12.99 64 1000 0.9 13 2.30 1.54
TCUPCL-2000 51.0 2.00 67.0 2.64 16 250 330 12.99 64 1000 0.9 13 2.33 1.56
TCUPCL-2500 63.5 2.50 79.5 3.13 16 250 415 16.34 64 1000 0.9 13 3.09 2.07
TCUPCL-2950 75.0 2.95 91.0 3.58 16 250 500 19.69 64 1000 0.9 13 3.58 2.40
TCUPCL-3000 76.0 3.00 92.0 3.62 16 250 500 19.69 64 1000 0.9 13 3.62 2.42
TCUPCL-3940 100.0 3.94 116.0 4.57 16 250 675 26.57 64 1000 0.9 13 4.63 3.10
TCUPCL-4000 102.0 4.00 118.0 4.65 16 250 675 26.57 64 1000 0.9 13 4.67 3.13
TCUPCLUPE Core Wire Helix Antistatic Cover
SPECIFICATIONS